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43
24
42
61
55
29
17
39
60
87
62
82
36
65
47
51
68
81
64
38
96

63
54
86
50
80
16
75
76
93
85
19
18
35

48
28
71

11
70
91
92
66
49
32
58
95
101
78
94
10
56
25
46
84
44
34
89
45

HRABYNE - PORUBA - Béh osvobozeni OSTRAVY - 08.05.2017 10.03 hodin - 38.roénik

pFijmeni jméno
SVOBODA Tomas
RADOMSKY Marek
SKRABANEK Petr
GRUCHALA Vojtéch
MOOC Filip
RYDL Pavel
FILIP Daniel
JORNICEK Petr
WALA Petr
LICKA Martin
PETEREK Libor
GRYCMAN Kaziemierz
MALIK Lukas
PETERKOVA Nikola
MATUSEK Zdenék
PASTOROVA Patra
ZBORILOVA lvana
FROST Gary
PETERKOVA Lenka
VINKLAREK JiFi
KOKTAN Ondfrej
MORAVEC Marek
PETERKOVA Hana
VESELY Ondfrej
JADRNICEK Jan
NAVRATOVA-SADKOVA Tereza
COLLEN Malcolm
SEVERYN Otto
KONDEL Jaroslav
KRAVCIK Karel
TWARDZIK Adam
JADRNICEK Petr
OLSER Tomas
SKALICKA Martin
PACHTOVA Iva
POLAK Martin
DRASTICHOVA Magdaléna
VERNARSKY Jaroslav
BARDASEVSKY Lubomir
ZURKOVA Eva
KUBAT Roman
HAJKOVA Lenka
BILOUS Martin
KARAS lvan
MORAVEC Milan
BELICA Jan
POPEK Martin
BECAK Zdenék
PETRIZKOVA Lenka
BALKOVA Petra
LUKSZA Radek
MATEJ Miroslav
MITUROVA Radka
ZEBRAK Zbynék
MATUS Ondrej
FIKACEK Ivo
SCHWARZOVA Petra
DEDEK Vladimir
GROS Stefan
SKALKA Vladimir
DULAWA Jaromir
DUBSIKOVA Michaela

narozeni

24.01.1970
12.03.1989
13.02.1960
27.07.1983
18.10.1986
12.08.1967
00.00.1982
06.11.1965
25.10.1971
00.00.1969
04.12.1969
21.05.1972
23.11.1983
19.04.1998
20.04.1960
06.01.1977
07.10.1982
16.10.1971
19.04.1998
13.08.1961
02.01.1998
25.07.1976
19.04.1998
00.00.1986
07.01.1983
14.04.1973
24.11.1960
04.02.1974
26.03.1958
30.08.1956
28.01.1984
29.09.1957
13.07.1972
07.04.1980
26.09.1970
28.09.1984
23.05.1984
22.04.1967
28.10.1962
27.11.1975
10.03.1985
27.12.1969
05.03.1973
04.02.1988
11.02.1978
27.08.1987
00.00.1970
15.08.1969
26.02.1967
30.01.1975
22.08.1974
18.10.1971
04.12.1965
16.12.1971
04.06.1987
26.03.1956
16.03.1968
18.03.1978
01.04.1961
19.04.1966
13.04.1974
03.04.1987

oddil

VSechovice

Ostrava

Maraton klub Seill Ostrava
Triatlom klub Ostrava

SK Bagbike

Studénka

Maraton klub Seill Ostrava
BK SaK LozZiska Karvina
OSTRAVA

1. BéZecky Jablunkov
Ciechowice /Polsko/
Maraton klub Seill Ostrava
1. BéZecky Jablunkov

Maraton klub Seill Ostrava
BK SaK LozZiska Karvina
Team GB !!!

1. Bézecky Jablunkov

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
BK Olbramice

1. Bézecky Jablunkov
Ostrava

Master Design

Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava
Team GB !!!

BK SaK LozZiska Karvina
BK SaK Loziska Karvina
Ostrava

Pedro Poruba

Maraton klub Seill Ostrava
Maraton klub Seill Ostrava

Pepa team Frydek-Mistek
BK Ludgefovice

JOF X-Team OSTRAVA-Poruba

BK SaK LozZiska Karvina
Klub blaznu
OSTRAVA-Poruba
OSTRAVA-Poruba

BK Ludgefovice

Novy Jigin

BK Olbramice

Maraton klub Seill Ostrava
Kopfivnice

Maraton klub Seill Ostrava
OSTRAVA-Poruba
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA-Poruba

VZS Ostrava

BK Olbramice

SK Valasského Kralovstvi
Maraton klub Seill Ostrava
BK SaK LozZiska Karvina
Ostrava

Gas

0:51:06
0:52:44
0:53:07
0:54:17
0:54:52
0:56:24
0:56:28
0:57:11
0:57:18
0:57:30
0:57:32
0:57:40
0:58:48
0:58:51
0:59:08
0:59:20
0:59:21
0:59:32
0:59:42
1:00:45
1:01:52
1:01:56
1:01:59
1:02:03
1:02:21
1:02:29
1:02:16
1:02:45
1:03:10
1:03:33
1:04:52
1:04:55
1:04:57
1:05:14
1:05:31
1:05:42
1:05:58
1:06:03
1:06:12
1:06:22
1:06:24
1:07:02
1:07:33
1:07:41
1:07:42
1:07:50
1:08:10
1:08:32
1:08:38
1:08:48
1:08:49
1:09:26
1:09:32
1:09:32
1:09:36
1:10:03
1:10:28
1:11:12
1:11:19
1:12:23
1:13:00
1:13:33

kategorie

1. //40-49/
/do 39/
/50-59/
/do 39/
/do 39/
/50-59/
/do 39/
/50-59/
140-49/
140-49/
140-49/
140-49/
/do 39/
/do 34/
/50-59/
/35-44/
135-44/
140-49/
/do 34/
/50-59/
/do 39/
140-49/
/do 34/
/do 39/
/do 39/
/35-44/
/50-59/
140-49/
7. /50-59/
1. /nad 60/
9. /40-49/
2. /nad 60/
10. /40-49/
9. /do 39/
1. /nad 45/
10. /do 39/
4. /do 34/
8. /50-59/
9. /50-59/
4. [35-44/
11. /do 39/
2. /nad 45/
11. /40-49/
12. /do 39/
13. /do 39/
14. /do 39/
12. /40-49/
13. /40-49/
3. /nad 45/
5. /35-44/
14. /40-49/
15. /40-49/
4. Inad 45/
16. /40-49/
15. /do 39/
3. /nad 60/
5. /nad 45/
16. /do 39/
10. /50-59/
11. /50-59/
12, /50-59/
5. /do 34/
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63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

14
83
21
52
67
26
90
23
74
20

88
73
37
12
31
7

59
13
30

15
53
72
57
40

CIMPRICHOVA
DEDEK

GALA
SKOMOROWSKI
HEROTOVA
CHUDA
TOPIARZ
MIKULENKA
KOPCOVA
ZAPLETALKOVA
ZAPLETALEK
DULAWOVA
MIKLAS
PROCHAZKA
TOMEK
HUDECZEK
BESKYDSKY
PEKNICOVA
MASARIK
FUKSIKOVA
KREJZLOVA
METZOVA
CIMPRICH
SVRCEK
VITASEK
PAJURKOVA
PLATZEK

Jana
Vlastimil
Jan
Stanislaw
Simona
Dominika
Roman
Tomas
Eva
Tereza
Martin
Ingrid
Martin
Vaclav
Michal
Pavel
Dédek
Pavlina
Petr
Petra
Véra
Martina
Marcel
Jifi
Roman
Karla
Jifi

05.04.1974
21.09.1952
09.03.1977
01.10.1957
23.01.1975
04.06.1978
19.11.1976
03.04.1970
160.8.1971
10.09.1993
05.03.1990
02.08.1970
11.04.1981
12.01.1945
15.01.1972
26.03.1967
14.12.1945
22.04.1984
04.07.1966
25.08.1984
14.02.1966
12.09.1971
21.11.1966
18.01.1953
20.11.1968
23.09.1976
04.02.1964

BK 2 x OL

Sokol Haj ve Slezsku
Rybnicka Kuznia /Polsko/
Klimkovice

BK SaK LozZiska Karvina
BK SaK Loziska Karvina
OSTRAVA-Poruba

Pepa team Frydek-Mistek

BK SaK LozZiska Karvina
OSTRAVA
Maraton klub Seill Ostrava

BK Ludgefovice
Bezdomovec

CD Bohumin

BK SaK Loziska Karvina
Maraton klub Seill Ostrava

OSTRAVA-Poruba
OSTRAVA-Poruba
Ostrava

Hlugin

1:13:35
1:13:37
1:14:10
1:14:23
1:14:36
1:15:26
1:15:27
1:15:45
1:15:52
1:16:27
1:16:27
1:16:42
1:16:45
1:17:43
1:28:52
1:20:09
1:20:18
1:20:37
1:21:05
1:21:57
1:22:15
1:23:33
1:24:38
1:29:57
1:30:20
1:33:51
1:33:53

6. /nad 45/
4. Inad 60/
17./40-49/
5. /nad 60/
7. /nad 45/
6. /35-44/
18. /40-49/
19. /40-49/
8. /nad 45/
6. /do 34/
17. /do 39/
7.135-44/
18. /do 39/
6. /nad 60/
20. /40-49/
13. /50-59/
7. /nad 60/
7. 1do 34/
14. /50-59/
8. /do 34/
9. /nad 45/
10. /nad 45/
15. /50-59/
8. /nad 60/
21. /40-49/
8. /35-44/
16. /50-59/



